)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 12:35:06 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2179 (Rat #0059, Act #0033 of 1987) General Bill, By D.C. Waldrop, D. Blackwell, Haskins and T.A. Limehouse

A Bill to amend Section 40-6-160, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to auctions and auctioneers, so as to
authorize the South Carolina Auctioneers' Commission to issue reprimands for misconduct which does not warrant suspension
or revocation of a license.

01/14/87
01/14/87
02/11/87
02/12/87
02/17/87
02/18/87
02/18/87
03/31/87
04/01/87
04/01/87
04/02/87
04/08/87
04/13/87
04/13/87
04/13/87
04/24/87

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-89

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-89
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-472
Read second time HJ-514

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-544

Introduced and read first time SJ-565

Referred to Committee on General SJ-565

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-1083

Read second time SJ-1127

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1128
Read third time and enrolled SJ-1145

Ratified R 59

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/13/87

Act No. 33

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



