

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2179 (Rat #0059, Act #0033 of 1987) General Bill, By D.C. Waldrop, D. Blackwell, Haskins and T.A. Limehouse

A Bill to amend Section 40-6-160, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to auctions and auctioneers, so as to authorize the South Carolina Auctioneers' Commission to issue reprimands for misconduct which does not warrant suspension or revocation of a license.

01/14/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-89
01/14/87	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-89
02/11/87	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-472
02/12/87	House	Read second time HJ-514
02/17/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-544
02/18/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-565
02/18/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-565
03/31/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-1083
04/01/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1127
04/01/87	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1128
04/02/87	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1145
04/08/87		Ratified R 59
04/13/87		Signed By Governor
04/13/87		Effective date 04/13/87
04/13/87		Act No. 33
04/24/87		Copies available